Petition # 27

PERCENTAGE FOR COLLECTION

OWNERS NAME R T S

14 7 10
Rodney & Sharon Bearns
Debra K Lenz
Stephen Magrum
Pete & Carolyn Rohloff
Diefenthaler Farms LLC
Diefenthaler Family Farms

James & Judith Roberts
Robert & Janet Millinger
Bradford L Hemminger
Danny Tabbert

BASE

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST

Construction
Engineering (w/meals)
Advertising

Total Construction

Auditor No: 11-161

750%

PARCEL NUMBER

BENTON TOWNSHIP
004-18749-25161-000
004-19864-29559-000
004-19863-29558-000
004-01061-01333-000
004-01056-01329-000
004-01056-01327-000

004-15068-29417-000
004-01054-01325-000
004-01052-01323-000
004-18753-25159-000

$ 1,065.28
$ 1,065.28
$ 938.00
$ 115.28
$ 12.00
$ 1,065.28

Tasch Ditch

ACRES ACRES
OWNED BENEFIT PERCENT

40.0000
38.4040
40.0000
40.0000
72.9920
38.0000

40.0000
80.0000
64.7240
78.9980

35.000
22.000
38.000
33.000
35.000
18.000
12.000
20.000
50.000
10.000

6.000

100%
95%
90%
80%
70%
50%
75%
80%
70%
50%
40%

279.000 TOTAL

Page 1 of 1

100%
ACRES

35.0000
20.9000
34.2000
26.4000
24.5000
9.0000
9.0000
16.0000
35.0000
5.0000
2.4000

217.4000

R R A B A S

Engineer No: 17

COLLECTION YEAR

BASE

171.50
102.41
167.58
129.36
120.05
44.10
44.10
78.40
171.50
24.50
11.76

1,065.28

$ 88.20

@B H B PP B HH BB

&

2019

MAINT.
ASSESS

1,286.27
768.09
1,256.87
970.22
900.39

661.51
588.01
1,286.27
183.75
88.20

7,989.60
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